
BRUNCH
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES
FRIED CHICKEN AND FUNNEL CAKE WAFFLE W/ PEACH BUTTER 

FISH AND GRITS
SOUTHERN HARD FRIED CATFISH AND SOUTHERN 
STYLE GRITS IN CAJUN CREAM SAUCE 

SHRIMP AND GRITS
6 JUMBO SHRIMP WITH HOMESTYLE GRITS IN CAJUN CREAM SAUCE 6 JUMBO SHRIMP WITH HOMESTYLE GRITS IN CAJUN CREAM SAUCE 

STEAK AND EGGS 
8OZ RIBEYE STEAK, EGG AND CRISPY BREAKFAST POTATO’S 

SALMON CROQUETTES
WITH ARUGULA SALAD

LOBSTER AND GRITS
FRIED LOBSTER, HOMESTYLE GRITS W/ BREAKFAST POTATOES 

$15
$20

$24
$26
$20
$28

LOREM IPSUM

ENTREES
CATFISH ETOUFEE  
SHRIMP ETOUFEE  
TUSCAN SALMON 
OVER WHITE RICE AND ASPARAGUS 

SPICED LAMB 
WITH DIRTY RICE AND BRUSSELS SPROUTS 

FREEDMAN’S CAJUN PASTAFREEDMAN’S CAJUN PASTA
 WITH BELL PEPPERS, SHRIMP, SAUSAGE AND CHICKEN. 

FRIED LOBSTER
OVER WHITE RICE WITH CREAM SAUCE AND BROCCOLINI

STEAK AND SIDES
8OZ RIBEYE STEAK, W/ 2 SIDES

$23
$25
$24
$38
$24
$36
$32$32

SIDES
GREENS 
YAMS 
DIRTY RICE 
WHITE RICE 
BRUSSELS SPROUTS 
BROCCOLINI 

$5
$5
$5
$5
$7
$7

SALADS
CLASSIC CAESAR 
COBB 

$10
$12

COCKTAILS
LAVENDER LEMON DROP 
PEACH COBBLER OLD FASHIONED 
PEACHES N CREAM 
HOT HONEY MARGARITA 
PEACH SIDECAR
FRENCH75
THOROUGHBRED COSMOTHOROUGHBRED COSMO
PEACHY PALMER 

$12
$15
$13
$12
$13
$12
$12$12
$10

FROZEN

$12
$12

DESSERTS
PEACH COBBLER CHEESECAKE 
PEACH COBBLER REGULAR 

BITES
(6)WINGS 

OYSTER BITES -
SMOKED GREENS DIP 
OXTAIL AND MAC EGG ROLLS

$12

$12
$12
$12

BANG BANG
GARLIC LEMON PEPPER
PEACH BOURBON 

SOFT OPENING M ENU


